Comparison document - Date 2013-02-07
Infra BPCX vs. DUO LA/LT
DUOmetric AG
Weberstr. 8
86836 Lagerlechfeld /Graben
Germany
Tel: +49-8232-95979-0
Fax: +49-8232-95979-29

 Infra DUOmetric
Number
of beams Type
Bar
Length ÜH
Solid-
State Relays PNO / NPN
Bar
Length ÜH Type
Beam spacing 28 (Infra) bzw. 27,94 (DUO) mm
8 BPCX-1-A-08-AK 589 196 x  NO / NC 380 196 LA8/28-380Q
8 BPCX-1-B-08-AK 589 196 x  NC / NO 380 196 LA8/28-380Q
8 BPCX-3-A-08-A 589 196 x x NO / NC 380 196 LA8/28-380Q
8 BPCX-3-B-08-A 589 196 x x NC / NO 380 196 LA8/28-380Q
8 BPCX-5- -08-AK 589 196  x  380 196 LA8/28-380Q
16 BPCX-1-A-16-BK 1053 420 x  NO / NC 600 419 LA16/28-600Q
16 BPCX-1-B-16-BK 1053 420 x  NC / NO 600 419 LA16/28-600Q
16 BPCX-3-A-16-B 1053 420 x x NO / NC 600 419 LA16/28-600Q
16 BPCX-3-B-16-B 1053 420 x x NC / NO 600 419 LA16/28-600Q
16 BPCX-5- -16-BK 1053 420  x  600 419 LA16/28-600Q
24 BPCX-1-A-24-CK 1517 644 x  NO / NC 830 643 LA24/28-830Q
24 BPCX-1-B-24-CK 1517 644 x  NC / NO 830 643 LA24/28-830Q
24 BPCX-3-A-24-C 1517 644 x x NO / NC 830 643 LA24/28-830Q
24 BPCX-3-B-24-C 1517 644 x x NC / NO 830 643 LA24/28-830Q
24 BPCX-5--24-CK 1517 644  x  830 643 LA24/28-830Q
Beam spacing 58 (Infra) bzw. 55,88 (DUO) mm
4 BPCX-1-A-04-AK 589 174 x  NO / NC 380 168 LA4/56-380Q
4 BPCX-1-B-04-AK 589 174 x  NC / NO 380 168 LA4/56-380Q
4 BPCX-3-A-04-A 589 174 x x NO / NC 380 168 LA4/56-380Q
4 BPCX-1-B-04-A 589 174 x x NC / NO 380 168 LA4/56-380Q
4 BPCX-5- -04-AK 589 174  x  380 168 LA4/56-380Q
8 BPCX-1-A-08-BK 1053 406 x  NO / NC 600 391 LA8/56-600Q
8 BPCX-1-B-08-BK 1053 406 x  NC / NO 600 391 LA8/56-600Q
8 BPCX-3-A-08-B 1053 406 x x NO / NC 600 391 LA8/56-600Q
8 BPCX-3-B-08-B 1053 406 x x NC / NO 600 391 LA8/56-600Q
8 BPCX-5--08-BK 1053 406  x  600 391 LA8/56-600Q
12 BPCX-1-A-12-CK 1517 638 x  NO / NC 820 615 LA12/56-820Q
12 BPCX-1-B-12-CK 1517 638 x  NC / NO 820 615 LA12/56-820Q
12 BPCX-3-A-12-C 1517 638 x x NO / NC 820 615 LA12/56-820Q
12 BPCX-3-B-12-C 1517 638 x x NC / NO 820 615 LA12/56-820Q
12 BPCX-5--12-CK 1517 638  x  820 615 LA12/56-820Q
16 BPCX-1-A-16-DK 1981 870 x  NO / NC 1050 838 LA16/56-1050Q
16 BPCX-1-B-16-DK 1981 870 x  NC / NO 1050 838 LA16/56-1050Q
16 BPCX-3-A-16-D 1981 870 x x NO / NC 1050 838 LA16/56-1050Q
16 BPCX-3-B-16-D 1981 870 x x NC / NO 1050 838 LA16/56-1050Q
16 BPCX-5--16-DK 1981 870  x  1050 838 LA16/56-1050Q
32 BPCX-1-A-32-DK 1981 1798 x  NO / NC 1940 1732 LA32/56-1940Q
32 BPCX-1-B-32-DK 1981 1798 x  NC / NO 1940 1732 LA32/56-1940Q
32 BPCX-3-A-32-D 1981 1798 x  NO / NC 1940 1732 LA32/56-1940Q
32 BPCX-3-B-32-D 1981 1798 x  NC / NO 1940 1732 LA32/56-1940Q
32 BPCX-5--32-DK 1981 1798  x  1940 1732 LA32/56-1940Q
LT
20       2000 1786 LT20/94-2000Q
Comparison
Infra BPCX vs.DUOmetric LA/LT